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Point arriére

Rose pétunia

Rose géranium
Bleu azur

Jaune paille
Orange mandarine
Coquille d'oeuf pale
Gris pierre

Noir

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
892
891
3325
3821
741
3770
535
310
B5200

310
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